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Super�cies útiles M²
Salón-Comedor-Cocina
Recibidor
Paso
Dormitorio 1
Dormitorio 2
Dormitorio 3
Vestidor
Baño 1
Baño 2
Lavadero
Aseo

Total Sup. Útil
Piscina
Porche
Garaje

39,50 m²
6,10 m²
4,10 m²

15,15 m²
9,75 m²
9,75 m²
6,25 m²
6,50 m²
4,55 m²
6,00 m²
3,05 m²

110,70 m²

30,80 m²
32,90 m²
31,20 m²

Super�cies Construidas
Vivienda 100%
Porche 50%

 M²
130,00 m²

16,45 m²

Sup. Construida vivienda

Garaje 50%

146,45m2

15,60 m²

Total Sup. Construida  162,05 m²

Ocupación  236,34 m²

Total Sup. Parcela 926,94m²

Emplazamiento
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Villa Frontline
Parcela 7




